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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The 21st Dynasty
Num Num Time

Big

Zorch f

Here We Go Again
Sauce Island

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Big

Let's Get Dangerous
Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Big

Let's Get Dangerous
Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Zorch f

Screwed Up Click

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Big

Screwed Up Click

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Big

Zorch f

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Zorch f

Screwed Up Click

143.20
109.60
119.40
111.85
124.80
117.00

142.00
163.45
74.80
95.65
107.55
92.35

145.50
148.05
82.40
176.75
100.95
98.15

140.85
105.40
105.00

90.70
124.95
134.85

116.60
135.40
125.00
120.30
125.25
165.40

123.85
116.00
148.80
142.85
108.70
106.75

77.40
84.30
100.15
167.75
115.40
100.15

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wisconsin
Ballbusters 49

Let's Get Dangerous
Screwed Up Click
LLUA APWAOAOT S
The Fishunks

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49
Zorch f

Screwed Up Click
Sauce Island

The Fishunks

Ballbusters 49
Num Num Time
Screwed Up Click
Zorch f

The Fishunks
Sauce Island

Big

Let's Get Dangerous
Sauce Island

The Fishunks

Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

Let's Get Dangerous
Zorch f

Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Sauce Island

The Fishunks

The Fishunks

Sauce Island
Screwed Up Click
Let's Get Dangerous
Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

Sauce Island

LLUA APWAOAOT S
Let's Get Dangerous
Big

The Fishunks

Here We Go Again
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125.20
83.80
86.60
88.45

128.55

126.95

129.70
150.30
120.35
103.00
147.10
131.05

108.65
106.00
103.45

91.55
113.30
107.15

160.55
119.65
131.70
83.90
94.40
119.75

88.60
114.70
96.85
130.25
121.05
129.90

100.55
114.60
115.40
121.10
97.55
83.55

120.70
80.60
122.10
94.10
132.25
164.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Big

Let's Get Dangerous

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Big

Let's Get Dangerous

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Let's Get Dangerous
Screwed Up Click

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Let's Get Dangerous
Zorch f

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The 21st Dynasty

Num Num Time

Big

Zorch f

Here We Go Again
Sauce Island

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Big

Let's Get Dangerous
Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Big

Let's Get Dangerous
Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S

145.70
144.10
135.90
130.75
105.65

84.15

146.15
144.20
122.05
110.00
117.05
100.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Zorch f

Screwed Up Click
The Fishunks

Here We Go Again
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Sauce Island

Screwed Up Click
Here We Go Again
Zorch f

Sauce Island

The Fishunks

LLUA APWAOAOT S

LLUA APWAOAOT S
The Fishunks

Big

Zorch f

Here We Go Again
Sauce Island

Here We Go Again
Big

LLUA APWAOAOT S
Screwed Up Click
The Fishunks

Sauce Island

Wisconsin
Ballbusters 49

Let's Get Dangerous
Screwed Up Click
LLUA APWAOAOT S
The Fishunks

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49
Zorch f

Screwed Up Click
Sauce Island

The Fishunks

Ballbusters 49
Num Num Time
Screwed Up Click
Zorch f

The Fishunks
Sauce Island
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123.50
123.75
132.15
117.05
100.10
137.60

160.15
85.95
105.65
163.60
146.80
84.85
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 49

Big

Here We Go Again
Let's Get Dangerous
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Num Num Time
Sauce Island
Screwed Up Click
The 21st Dynasty
The Fishunks
Wisconsin

Zorch f

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 49

Big

Here We Go Again
Let's Get Dangerous
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Num Num Time
Sauce Island
Screwed Up Click
The 21st Dynasty
The Fishunks
Wisconsin

Zorch f

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 49

Big

Here We Go Again
Let's Get Dangerous
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Num Num Time
Sauce Island
Screwed Up Click
The 21st Dynasty
The Fishunks
Wisconsin

Zorch f

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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