# **Build Your Dynasty**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 3:22pm ET

				·
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The 21st Dynasty	143.20	VS	Wisconsin	125.20
Num Num Time	109.60	VS	Ballbusters 49	83.80
Big	119.40	VS	Let's Get Dangerous	86.60
Zorch f	111.85	VS	Screwed Up Click	88.45
Here We Go Again	124.80	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	128.55
Sauce Island	117.00	VS	The Fishunks	126.95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The 21st Dynasty	142.00	VS	Num Num Time	129.70
Visconsin	163.45	VS	Ballbusters 49	150.30
3ig	74.80	VS	Zorch f	120.3
∟et's Get Dangerous	95.65	VS	Screwed Up Click	103.0
Here We Go Again	107.55	VS	Sauce Island	147.10
LUA APWAOAOT S	92.35	VS	The Fishunks	131.0
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Γhe 21st Dynasty	145.50	VS	Ballbusters 49	108.6
Visconsin	148.05	VS	Num Num Time	106.0
Big	82.40	VS	Screwed Up Click	103.4
et's Get Dangerous	176.75	VS	Zorch f	91.5
Here We Go Again	100.95	VS	The Fishunks	113.30
LUA APWAOAOT S	98.15	vs	Sauce Island	107.1
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
The 21st Dynasty	140.85	VS	Big	160.5
Visconsin	105.40	VS	Let's Get Dangerous	119.6
Num Num Time	105.00	VS	Sauce Island	131.7
Ballbusters 49	90.70	VS	The Fishunks	83.90
Zorch f	124.95	VS	Here We Go Again	94.40
Screwed Up Click	134.85	vs	LLUA APWAOAOT S	119.7
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The 21st Dynasty	116.60	VS	Let's Get Dangerous	88.60
Wisconsin	135.40	VS	Zorch f	114.70
Num Num Time	125.00	VS	Here We Go Again	96.85
Ballbusters 49	120.30	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	130.25
Big	125.25	VS	Sauce Island	121.0
Screwed Up Click	165.40	VS	The Fishunks	129.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The 21st Dynasty	123.85	VS	The Fishunks	100.5
Visconsin	116.00	VS	Sauce Island	114.60
Num Num Time	148.80	VS	Screwed Up Click	115.4
Ballbusters 49	142.85	VS	Let's Get Dangerous	121.10
Big	108.70	VS	Here We Go Again	97.5
Zorch f	106.75	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	83.55
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The 21st Dynasty	77.40	VS	Sauce Island	120.70
Visconsin	84.30	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	80.60
Num Num Time	100.15	VS	Let's Get Dangerous	122.10
	167.75	VS	Big	94.10
Ballbusters 49				~ III V
Ballbusters 49 Zorch f	115.40	VS	The Fishunks	132.25



## **Build Your Dynasty**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 3:22pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The 21st Dynasty	145.70	VS	Zorch f	123.50
Wisconsin	144.10	VS	Screwed Up Click	123.75
Num Num Time	135.90	VS	The Fishunks	132.15
Ballbusters 49	130.75	VS	Here We Go Again	117.05
Big	105.65	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	100.10
Let's Get Dangerous	84.15	VS	Sauce Island	137.60
3				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The 21st Dynasty	146.15	VS	Screwed Up Click	160.15
Wisconsin	144.20	VS	Here We Go Again	85.95
Num Num Time	122.05	VS	Zorch f	105.65
Ballbusters 49	110.00	VS	Sauce Island	163.60
Big	117.05	VS	The Fishunks	146.80
Let's Get Dangerous	100.40	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	84.85
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The 21st Dynasty		VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	
Wisconsin		VS	The Fishunks	
Num Num Time		VS	Big	
Ballbusters 49		VS	Zorch f	
Let's Get Dangerous		VS	Here We Go Again	
Screwed Up Click		VS	Sauce Island	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			Have Ma Ca Arain	
The 21st Dynasty Wisconsin		VS	Here We Go Again	
Num Num Time		VS	Big LLUA APWAOAOT S	
Ballbusters 49		vs vs	Screwed Up Click	
Let's Get Dangerous		vs vs	The Fishunks	
Zorch f		vs vs	Sauce Island	
_5.57			20000 10:01:10	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The 21st Dynasty		VS	Wisconsin	
Num Num Time		VS	Ballbusters 49	
Big		VS	Let's Get Dangerous	
Zorch f		VS	Screwed Up Click	
Here We Go Again		VS	LLUA APWAOAOT S	
Sauce Island		VS	The Fishunks	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The 21st Dynasty		vs	Num Num Time	
Wisconsin		VS	Ballbusters 49	
Big		vs	Zorch f	
Let's Get Dangerous		VS	Screwed Up Click	
Here We Go Again		VS	Sauce Island	
LLUA APWAOAOT S		VS	The Fishunks	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The 21st Dynasty		VS	Ballbusters 49	
Wisconsin		vs vs	Num Num Time	
Big		VS	Screwed Up Click	
Let's Get Dangerous		vs	Zorch f	
Here We Go Again		VS	The Fishunks	
LLUA APWAOAOT S		vs	Sauce Island	



### **Build Your Dynasty**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 3:22pm ET

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 49

Here We Go Again

Let's Get Dangerous

LLUA APWAOAOT S

Num Num Time

Sauce Island

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty

The Fishunks

Wisconsin

Zorch f

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 49

Big

Here We Go Again

Let's Get Dangerous

LLUA APWAOAOT S

Num Num Time

Sauce Island

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty

The Fishunks

Wisconsin

Zorch f

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 49

Big

Here We Go Again

Let's Get Dangerous

LLUA APWAOAOT S

Num Num Time

Sauce Island

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty

The Fishunks

Wisconsin Zorch f

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled